Hwn

uv

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.

Position

Teachersubspay
Crtifictdsuprvisradmnstrtrslry
Teachersubspay

Teachersubspay

Teachersubspay

Teachersubspay

Teachersubspay

Aidesubspay

Aidesubspay

Otherclassifiedsalaries

Otherclassifiedovertime
Otherclassifiedovertime
Teachersubspay

Otherclassifiedsalaries

Teachersubspay

Clericalsubpay

Aidesubspay

Otherclassifiedsalaries

Teachersubspay
Classifiedathleticstipend

Otherclassifiedsalaries

Classifiedathleticstipend

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Aidesubspay

Classifiedathleticstipen
d

Classifiedathleticstipen
d
Certificatedteacherssal
aries

Aideovertimepay,
Clericalsubpay,
Classifiedathleticstipen
d

Clericalsubpay

Otherclassifiedovertim
e

Otherclassifiedsalaries

Otherclassifiedsalaries

Otherclassifiedsubstitut
e

Aideovertimepay,
Aidesubspay

Aideovertimepay

Otherclassifiedsubstitut
e

Otherclassifiedsubstitut
e

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified

Department

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District

Total Wages
$20,341
$15,050
$10,860
$9,651

$8,150
$7.314

$6,937
$6,551

$4,583
$4,410

$3,831
$3,811
$3,015
$2,932

$2,910
$2,869

$2,696
$2,651

$2,324
$1,946
$1,931

$1,908



23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Classifiedathleticstipend
Aideovertimepay
Classifiedathleticstipend
Classifiedathleticstipend
Classifiedathleticstipend
Classifiedathleticstipend
Teachersubspay
Classifiedathleticstipend
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay

Aideovertimepay

Teachersubspay
Aideovertimepay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Clsssuprvisradministratorsslry
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Classifiedathleticstipend
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Otherclassifiedsalaries
Teachersubspay

Aideovertimepay

Classsupportextrahelp,
Clericalsubpay

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$1,868
$1,811
$1,683
$1,683
$1,602
$1,571
$1,471
$1,459
$1,312
$1,269
$1,166

$992

$990
$886
$780
$720
$715
$708
$650
$620
$540
$520
$520
$455
$415
$390
$390
$372
$360
$354



53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Classsupportextrahelp
tues

Aidesubspay Aideovertimepay

Classifiedathleticstipend
Boardcompensation
Otherclassifiedsalaries
Otherclassifiedsalaries
Otherclassifiedsalaries
Otherclassifiedsalaries
Aideovertimepay Aidesubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Aidesubspay

Aidesubspay
Classifiedsupportsubstitues
Teachersubspay
Teachersubspay
Aidesubspay
Classifiedathleticstipend

Classifiedsupportsubsti Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$308

$282
$205
$200
$160
$160
$160
$160
$146
$130
$130
$120
$118
$113

$77

$60

$59

$50

$50



