	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$20,341
2.	Crtifictdsuprvisradmnstrtrslry		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$15,050
3.	Teachersubspay	Aidesubspay	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$10,860
4.	Teachersubspay	Classified athletic stipen d	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$9,651
5.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$8,150
6.	Teachersubspay	Classifiedathleticstipen d, Certificatedteacherssal aries	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$7,314
7.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$6,937
8.	Aidesubspay	Aideovertimepay, Clericalsubpay, Classifiedathleticstipen d	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$6,551
9.	Aidesubspay	Clericalsubpay	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,583
10.	Otherclassified salaries	Otherclassified overtime	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,410
11.	Otherclassifiedovertime	Otherclassifiedsalaries	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$3,831
12.	Otherclassified overtime	Otherclassifiedsalaries	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$3,811
13.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$3,015
14.	Otherclassifiedsalaries	Other classified substitut e	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$2,932
15.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$2,910
16.	Clericalsubpay	Aideovertimepay, Aidesubspay	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$2,869
17.	Aidesubspay	Aideovertimepay	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$2,696
18.	Otherclassifiedsalaries	Other classified substitut e	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$2,651
19.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$2,324
20.	Classifiedathleticstipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,946
21.	Otherclassifiedsalaries	Otherclassified substitut e	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,931
22.	Classifiedathleticstipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,908

23.	Classifiedathleticstipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,868
24.	Aideovertimepay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,811
25.	Classified athletic stipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,683
26.	Classified athletic stipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,683
27.	Classified athletic stipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,602
28.	Classified athletic stipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,571
29.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,471
30.	Classified athletic stipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,459
31.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,312
32.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,269
33.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$1,166
34.		asssupportextrahelp, ericalsubpay	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$992
35.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$990
36.	Aideovertimepay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$886
37.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$780
38.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$720
39.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$715
40.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$708
41.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$650
42.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$620
43.	Clsssuprvisradministratorsslry		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$540
44.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$520
45.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$520
46.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$455
47.	Classified athletic stipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$415
48.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$390
49.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$390
50.	Otherclassifiedsalaries		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$372
51.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$360
52.	Aideovertimepay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$354

53.	Classsupportextrahelp	Classifiedsupportsubsti tues	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$308
54.	Aidesubspay	Aideovertimepay	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$282
55.	Classifiedathleticstipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$205
56.	Boardcompensation		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$200
57.	Otherclassifiedsalaries		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$160
58.	Otherclassifiedsalaries		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$160
59.	Otherclassifiedsalaries		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$160
60.	Otherclassifiedsalaries		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$160
61.	Aideovertimepay	Aidesubspay	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$146
62.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$130
63.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$130
64.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$120
65.	Aidesubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$118
66.	Aidesubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$113
67.	Classifiedsupportsubstitues		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$77
68.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$60
69.	Teachersubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$59
70.	Aidesubspay		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$50
71.	Classifiedathleticstipend		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$50